

B.P. CAPITAL LIMITED					
CIN: L74899HR1994PLC072042					
*Regd. Off.: Plot No. 138 ROZ KAMEO INDUSTRIAL AREA SOHNA HARYANA, Mewat HR 122103 IN					
Phone: 0124-282471; Website: www.bpcapital.in; Email: bpcapitalmktg@gmail.com					
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS					
FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024 (Rs. in Lacs)					
Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	
Total income from operations	0	0	0	0	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.40)	(3.64)	(14.16)	(14.05)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.40)	(3.64)	(14.16)	(14.05)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.40)	(3.64)	(14.16)	(14.05)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4.40)	(3.64)	(14.16)	(14.05)	
Equity Share Capital	601.18	601.18	601.18	601.18	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	(135.26)	(121.10)	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(-0.07)	(-0.06)	(-0.24)	(-0.23)	
Basic:	(-0.07)	(-0.06)	(-0.24)	(-0.23)	
Diluted:	(-0.07)	(-0.06)	(-0.24)	(-0.23)	
NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year ended March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results is available on the BSE's website, viz., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.bpcapital.in					
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of B.P. Capital Limited					
Sd/-					
Aditya Aggarwal					
Managing Director					
DIN: 08982957					
Place: Haryana					
Date: 29th May, 2024					

DCM Nouvelle Limited					
CIN: L17309DL2016PLC307204					
Regd. Office: 407, Vikrant Tower, 4 Rajendra Place, New Delhi - 110008					
Tel: 011-45013348 Email Id: info@dcnmvl.com					
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS					
FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024					
(In ₹ Lakh, except per equity share data)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31/03/2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31/03/2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31/03/2024 (Audited)	Year Ended 31/03/2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from Operations	26,580	23,948	1,08,759	87,024
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	707	603	(304)	2,117
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional &/ or extraordinary items)	707	309	(304)	1,823
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	472	113	(410)	1,166
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	443	113	(417)	1,179
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1,868	1,868	1,868	1,868
7	Other Equity	-	-	29,687	30,020
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -Basic and diluted (Rs.)	2.53	0.60	(2.20)	6.24
Notes:					
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated quarterly/annual financial results are available on the Company's website (www.dcmvl.com) and websites of Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).					
2. Standalone financial information of the Company, pursuant to regulation regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR) 2015:					
(₹ in lakhs except as stated otherwise)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	31/03/2024 (Audited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	31/03/2024 (Audited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
1.	Total income from Operations	26,648	23,951	1,08,894	87,033
2.	Profit before tax (before exceptional items)	826	691	199	2,378
3.	Profit before tax (after exceptional items)	826	397	199	2,084
4.	Profit after tax	593	201	93	1,427
5.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -Basic and diluted (Rs.)	3.17	1.08	0.50	7.64
3. The financial results of the Company for the year ended 31 March 2024 which have been extracted from the financial statements audited by the Statutory auditors, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 28 May 2024. The Statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified audit opinion on these financial results.					
By order of the Board of Directors					
DCM Nouvelle Limited					
Sd/-					
Hemant Bharat Ram					
(Managing Director)					
Date: 28.05.2024					
Place: New Delhi					

Growthington Ventures India Limited					
CIN NO. - L63090MH2010PLC363537					
Reg office: Shiv Chamber, 4th Floor, Plot No 21, Sector 11, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai -400614, Maharashtra Tel No.: +91 22 49736901					
Email Id: growthingtons@gmail.com Website: www.growthington.in					
Statement of standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial results for the Quarter and year Ended 31st March, 2024					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended	
		31-Mar-24 Audited	31-Dec-23 Unaudited	31-Mar-24 Audited	31-Mar-23 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations from Continuing Operations	953.55	1062.94	1152.05	3108.57
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from Continuing and Discontinuing Operations	18.1	132.863	113.56	275.83
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items/Associates) from Continuing and Discontinuing Operations	18.1	132.863	113.56	275.83
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items/Associates) from Continuing and Discontinuing Operations	-13.61	96.72	84.03	175.52
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-13.61	96.72	84.03	175.52
6	Equity Share Capital	1605.54	1605.54	1589.74	1605.54
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted	-0.01	0.6	0.53	0.11
8	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	0	0	0	0
Notes:					
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.growthington.in).					
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28th May, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out independent auditors report of the above results.					
By order of Board of Directors					
For, Growthington Ventures India Limited					
Sd/					
Lokesh Patwa					
Whole Time Director					
DIN : 08456607					
Place: Navi Mumbai					
Date : 28-05-2024					

OPTIEMUS INFRACOM LIMITED					
CIN: L64200DL1993PLC054086					
Registered Office: K-20, Second Floor, Lajpat Nagar - II, New Delhi - 110024					
Corporate Office: D-348, Sector-63, Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201307					
Website: www.optiemus.com ; E-mail: info@optiemus.com ; Ph. No. 011-29840906					
EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024					
Figures in lakhs except EPS					
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended	
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	21,404.09	15,436.89	17,569.87	64,442.53
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,731.96	751.83	2,058.46	3,568.50
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,731.96	751.83	2,058.46	3,568.50
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,148.32	548.26	1,567.42	2,503.30
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	1,156.62	535.37	1,569.12	2,498.60
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share Rs. 10/-)	8,585.72	8,585.72	8,585.72	8,585.72
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	33,847.07
8	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1.35	0.62	1.83	2.91
(a) Basic		1.35	0.62	1.83	2.91
(b) Diluted		1.35	0.62	1.82	2.91
NOTES:					
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg. 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter & financial year ended March 31, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on company's website www.optiemus.com .					
2. The Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter & financial year ended March 31, 2024 have been duly reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Wednesday, 29 th May, 2024.					
For and on Behalf of the Board					
Optiemus Infracom Limited					
Sd/-					
Ashok Gupta					
Executive Chairman					
Place: Noida					
Date: 29.05.2024					

LEXUS GRANITO (INDIA) LIMITED					
Regd Office: Survey No. 800, Opp. Lakhdirpur Village Lakhdirpur Road, N. H. 8A, Tal. Morbi					
Lakhdirpur Rajkot GJ 363642 IN; CIN: L26914GJ2008PLC053838					
Phone: +91 7567500110; Email: cs@lexustile.com ; Website: www.lexustile.com					
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON MARCH 31, 2024					
(₹ in lakhs except EPS)					
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
		(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2783.28	2677.94	3813.93	11851.10
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(777.20)	(354.21)	(331.41)	(1555.77)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(813.83)	(354.21)	(331.41)	(1592.40)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(815.34)	(389.00)	(337.96)	(1657.94)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	10.68	1.31	4.40	18.03
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	2019.07	2019.07	1919.07	2019.07
7	Earnings per share (Face value of ₹ 10/- each) Basic & Diluted (not annualized for quarters)	(4.11)	(1.95)	(1.76)	(8.44)
Notes:					
1. The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved, taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on Wednesday, May 29, 2024.					
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and twelve months ended March 31, 2024 along with Auditor's report of the Statutory Auditor are available on the websites of the Company at www.lexustile.com and website of National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com)					
For Lexus Granito (India) Limited					
Sd/-					
Anilkumar Babulal Detroja					
Chairman and Managing Director					
DIN: 03078203					
Date: 30.05.2024					
Place: Morbi					

COMFORT INTECH LIMITED

CIN: L74110DD1994PLC001678

Registered Office: 106, Avkar Alangi Nagar, Kalania, Daman, DD-396210;

Corporate Office: A-301, Hetal Arch, Opp. Natraj Market, S.V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai-400064;

Phone No.: 022-6894-8500/08/09, Fax: 022-2889-2527; Email: info@comfortintech.com; Website: www.comfortintech.com

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

(Rs. in Lakh, except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income	7196.36	5156.49	3796.34	16502.81
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	125.78	267.56	55.96	794.85
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional Items)	125.78	267.56	55.96	794.85
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional Items, and share of Profit/(Loss) of associates)	79.72	206.79	40.37	567.45
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/Loss (after tax)]	1111.83	1852.09	-500.05	1374.69
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Re. 01/- each) (Refer Note no. 03)	3199.38	3199.38	3199.38	3199.38
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	8768.13
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) Basic & Diluted (per value Re. 01/- each) (Refer Note no.03)	0.09	0.21	0.00	0.22

*Not Annualised

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) is available on the Company's website at www.comfortintech.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) where the Company's shares are listed i.e. at www.bseindia.com.
- The key Audited financial results of Comfort Intech Limited (Standalone Information) is as under:

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	7076.97	5156.49	3796.34	16501.89
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax	181.10	267.56	55.96	794.85
3	Profit/(Loss) for the period	129.61	206.79	40.37	567.42

- Subsequent to quarter ended 31st March 2024, the equity shares of the Company were split/sub-divided such that each equity share having face value of INR 10/- (Rupees Ten only), fully paid-up, was sub-divided into ten (10) equity shares having face value of INR 1/- (Rupee One only) each, fully paid-up with effect from April 14, 2023 (Record Date). The Earning Per Share (EPS) of the current quarter and all comparative periods presented above have restated to give effect of the share split.
- To comply with the requirement of Ind AS 10 Employee Benefits Company has changed its accounting policy with respect to Defined Benefit Plan (PFA). The nature of Gratuity and has obtained the Actuarial Valuation report from Actuary. In accordance with Ind AS 8 - Accounting Policies, Changes in Accounting Estimates and Errors, the effect of the change has been given retrospectively in all the period presented

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of

Comfort Intech Limited

Sd/-

Apeksha Kadam

Director

DIN: 08878724

Place: Mumbai

Date: May 29, 2024

ভোট চলায় নির্বাচনি বিধির জন্য বন্ধ
স্বাস্থ্যসার্থী কার্ডের নতুন নাম সংযোজন

মামরা রহিলাম। শেষে আবার বলি,
যারা ১০ বছর ধরে গরিব মানুষদের
কেন্দ্র দিয়ে অত্যাচারিত করেছে তাদের
যোগ্য জবাব দিতে আজকের এই
ভোট।' প্রসঙ্গত, এদিন ছিল মমতা
বন্দ্যোপাধ্যায় ও অভিষেক
বন্দ্যোপাধ্যায়ের যৌথ সভা। আবার
রাজনৈতিক বিশেষজ্ঞরা বললেন,
যতই অভিষেককে ডায়মন্ড হারবার
মডেল প্রশংসিত হোক না কেন,
ভোটের ভাড়াইয়ে ৪২টি আসনে যে
মমতা-ই মুখ, তা আরো একবার
স্পষ্ট করে বুঝিয়ে দিতেই যেন এই
যৌথ সভা। একইসঙ্গে দলের মধ্যে
একের বার্তা তুলে ধরতেও
শেষবোলায় এই যৌথ সভা।
ভোটপ্রচারের শুরু থেকেই উত্তর
খেকে দক্ষিণ, সারা বাংলা চষে
ফেলেছেন মমতা ও অভিষেক। তবে
একসঙ্গে না, আলাদা আলাদাভাবে।
শেষবোলায় যৌথ ভোট প্রচার।
অভিষেকের সমর্থনে প্রচারে মমতা।
একমঞ্চে যৌথ সভা।

হোলে। যার মধ্যে চরম সময়ায় পড়েছেন স্বাস্থ্যসাধী কার্ডে চিকিৎসা করতো আসা মানুষরা। এই সময়ে স্বাস্থ্য প্রায় ৭০ জন আমরাকে এই সময়টা সুরাহার জন্য এসেছিলেন। তবে নির্বাচন কমিশনের নির্দেশ মেনে স্বাস্থ্যসাধী কার্ডে নতুন নাম সংযোজনকে বন্ধ রাখা হয়েছে।’
উল্লেখ্য, পরিবারের মহিলা প্রধান কেন্দ্রিক স্বাস্থ্যসাধী কার্ডে অনেক সময়ই নানা কারণে পরিবারের অন্যান্যদের নাম নথিভুক্ত হয়নি।

পারে তাদের চিকিৎসা করতে গিয়ে স্বাস্থ্যসাধী কার্ডে নাম না থাকায় ফিরে আসতে হচ্ছে। সাধারণিত জনান, 'গোটা জেলা জুড়েই এই সমস্যা চাচ্ছে। ভোটা পর্প না মোটা পর্যন্ত এই সমস্যা চলতেই থাকবে। জরুরি পরিস্থিতি হিসাবে এই বিষয়ে ছাড় দেওয়া উচিত ছিল। তা না হওয়ায় আমরাও নিরুপায়। প্রায় ২ মাস ধরে ভোটা পর্প চলায় অনেক উন্নয়নের কাজ থমকে রয়েছে। বর্ষা দশরগাড়া। জেলার প্রতিটি ব্লকেই কমবেশি ২-৩টি করে রাস্তা জরুরি ভিত্তিতে মেরামতের দরকার। তাও কাজ যাচ্ছে না। এতে মানুষও ক্ষুব্ধ হচ্ছে। ভোটারে আগেই গোটা জেলায় প্রায় ৬০০ রাস্তার কাজ শুরু হয়েছিল। যার মধ্যে প্রায় ৪০০ রাস্তার কাজ শেষ হলেও ২০০ রাস্তার কাজ চলছে। বেশ কিছু রাস্তার পুনরুদ্ধার হয়ে থাকলেও ভোটার জন্য কাজ শুরু করা যায়নি। একইসঙ্গে

ভোটারের আগে শুরু হওয়া পিএইচটি
দশভ্রমের পানীয় জল সরবরাহের
জন্য পাইপলাইনের কাজও
জরুরকম চলছে। অনেক গ্রামেই
পানীয় জলের যোগ্য কল তা এই
গরমের জেরে অকেজো হয়ে
পড়ছে। জলস্তর নামে যাওয়ায়
জল সিকট রয়েছে। এই অবস্থায়
নতুন করে আমরা কোনো কল
বসাতে পারছি না। ভোট মিটলেই
যুগকালীন তৎপরতার কাজ শুরু
কাজ হবে।

[illegible]

<p style="text-align: center;">প্রাইম ক্যাপিটাল মার্কেট লিমিটেড CIN: L167201994PLC003649 রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস: ৬৫২-৬৬৮, মফ কন, এলগ্যান্স-১, রাস্তাঘাট-১, বাসেপাশ, রেলোয়া: পুতুয়া, কুলশেখর, ওড়িশা - ৭৫১০১০ আর্থনিউক্লিউটিড অফিস: ব্লক-২৭, সিগনেল স্ট্রিট, কুর্চীয়া হিল, কলকাতা-৭৫০ ০৭২ ই-মেল: primecapital.kolkata@gmail.com, ওয়েবসাইট: www.primecapitalmarket.in ৩১ মার্চ, ২০২৪ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ট্রেডার্স ডেইলি ও বছরের নির্দিষ্ট আর্থিক বছরের বিবরণ (সংখ্য টাকায়)</p>						
ক্র. নং.	বিবরণ	সমাপ্ত ট্রেডার্স ডেইলি ৩১.০৩.২০২৪	সমাপ্ত ট্রেডার্স ডেইলি ৩১.০৩.২০২৩	সমাপ্ত বছর ৩১.০৩.২০২৪	সমাপ্ত বছর ৩১.০৩.২০২৩	
		নির্দিষ্ট	নির্দিষ্ট	নির্দিষ্ট	নির্দিষ্ট	
১.	বাজারে খোলা মোট ব্যাং (প্রকৃত)	(২৫০,১২২)	১৫,২১২	১২,২১৭	৪৬,৭১২	
২.	এই পর্ব পর্যন্ত প্রকৃত লাভ / (ক্ষতি) (বাজার, ব্যক্তিগত) এবং (সংখ্য) অতিরিক্ত বছর আসবে।	(২৭,৭১২)	(২,২৪২)	৪,১০০	০,৭৭	
৩.	করকে আসবে এই পর্ব থেকে প্রকৃত লাভ / (ক্ষতি) (ব্যক্তিগত) এবং / অথবা অতিরিক্ত বছর আসবে।	(২৭,৭১২)	(২,২৪২)	৪,১০০	০,৭৭	
৪.	এই পর্বের জন্য মোট বিক্রয় ব্যাং (প্রকৃত) এবং (সংখ্য) এবং অথবা বিক্রয় ব্যাং (প্রকৃত) এবং (সংখ্য)	(২৪,২৪২)	(২,২৪২)	১,১০০	০,৪০	
৫.	আমদান্য ইন্সট্রী শেয়ার মুদ্রণ (প্রত্যেকটি ব্যাংকিং বন্ধু ১০/- টাকায় করবে)	১,০০০.০০	১,০০০.০০	১,০০০.০০	১,০০০.০০	(৪২,৭৪০)
৬.	অন্যান্য ইন্সট্রী					
৭.	শেয়ার প্রতি ব্যাং (প্রত্যেকটি ১০/- টাকায় করবে) (ব্যক্তিগত বছর আসবে)					
৮.	(মোট ৫ নম্বর থেকে বাকীরা কার্যকরকালের জন্য)					
৯.	আ. মূল	(৫,২৪২)	(০,৪২২)	০,০১২	০,০০০	
১০.	আ. লব্ধকৃত	(৫,২৪২)	(০,৪২২)	০,০১২	০,০০০	

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024											[Rs. In Lakhs, except per share data]
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended			Year Ended						
		31.03.2024 [Audited]	31.12.2023 [Unaudited]	31.03.2023 [Audited]	31.03.2024 [Audited]	31.03.2023 [Audited]	31.03.2024 [Audited]	31.12.2023 [Unaudited]	31.03.2023 [Audited]	31.03.2024 [Audited]	31.03.2023 [Audited]
1.	Total income from operations (net)	11,986.42	9,325.30	11,380.86	40,983.58	40,742.16	12,335.09	9,681.97	11,412.72	42,485.06	41,370.08
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional items)	1,668.12	823.75	1,408.36	4,837.73	4,910.67	1,696.78	877.04	1,472.80	4,970.16	5,090.40
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,668.12	823.75	1,408.36	4,837.73	4,910.67	1,696.78	877.04	1,472.80	4,970.16	5,090.40
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	1,204.99	613.55	1,025.58	3,543.31	3,665.69	1,180.67	683.06	977.02	3,631.58	3,693.71
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1,124.81	663.80	1,010.09	3,546.95	3,673.59	1,080.86	733.31	961.53	3,615.59	3,701.61
6.	Equity Share Capital	624.00	624.00	624.00	624.00	624.00	624.00	624.00	624.00	624.00	624.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)*	-	-	-	21,996.44	18,636.69	-	-	-	23,127.29	19,698.89
8.	Earnings Per Share (for the quarters, not annualised) (of Rs. 10/- each)										
	(a) Basic:	19.31	9.83	16.44	56.78	58.75	18.92	10.95	15.66	58.20	59.19
	(b) Diluted:	19.31	9.83	16.44	56.78	58.75	18.92	10.95	15.66	58.20	59.19

1. The above information has been extracted from the detailed Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024, which was reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28th May, 2024 and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

2. The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind-AS) notified under Companies (Indian Accounting Standards Amended) Rules, 2016, prescribed u/s 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

3. The full format of Audited Financial Results is available on the website of BSE and NSE and on the company's website www.mallcom.in

Date : 28.05.2024
Place : Kolkata

For Mallcom (India) Ltd.
Sd/-
Ajay Kumar Mall
Managing Director
(DIN 00470184)

Mallcom (India) Limited
EN-12, Sector-V, Salt Lake, Kolkata 700 091, India | +91 33 4016 1000 | investors@mallcom.in | www.mallcom.in | CIN: L51109WB1983PLC037008





